
Municipality:  Parishville-Hopkinton CSD

Issue:  107,182 SB, 2021

Closing Date:  July 27, 2021

Tonya Fisher Community Bank, N.A. Receiving Funds (315) 265-4200 - Phone    

tonya.fisher@cbna.com - Email

Name Address Function Phone/Fax/ Email

Bond Counsel (585) 381-7470 - Phone           

mcgill_law@frontiernet.net - Email    

kmb_mcgill@frontier.com - Email 

front_desk_mcgill@frontier.com - Email 

Law Offices of Timothy R. McGill, Esq.                           

248 WillowBrook Office Park                    

Fairport, New York 14450

Timothy R. McGill, Esq.                                      

Kristine Bryant                                   

Michelle Nardecchia

CONTACT LIST FOR BOND CLOSING

Joseph Daly                                            

Steve Florio                                            

Dave Moore

Roosevelt & Cross, Inc.                                

55 Broadway, 22nd Floor                              

New York, New York 10006

Purchaser (212) 742-2295 - Phone

jdaly@roosvelt-cross.com - Email  

sflorio@roosevelt-cross.com - Email   

dmoore@roosevelt-cross.com - Email

Jessica Bianchi R. G. Timbs, Inc.

24 Sherman Oaks Drive

New Hartford, New York 13414

Financial Advisor 585-747-8111 - Phone

315-266-9212 - Fax

jessicab@rgtimbsinc.net

Colleen Ayers Parishville-Hopkinton CSD                                    

12 County Route 47                            

Parishville, New York 13672

Issuer (315) 265-4642 - Phone

colleen.ayers@sllboces.org - Email


